

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 09-0117R Version: 0 Name: "Sharing the Caring for the Future" - A Baltimore

City Celebration of International Women's Day 2009

Type: City Council Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 3/2/2009 In control: City Council
On agenda: Final action: 3/2/2009

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: "Sharing the Caring for the Future" - A Baltimore City Celebration of International Women's Day 2009

FOR the purpose of dedicating the day of March 8, 2009 in Baltimore City in honor of the world's women and joining the United Nations General Assembly and its Member States in celebration of International Women's Day to recognize that peace and social progress require the active

participation and equality of women and to acknowledge the contribution of women to international

peace and security.

Sponsors: Helen L. Holton, Bill Henry, Sharon Green Middleton, James B. Kraft, Warren Branch, President

Young, Rochelle Spector, Agnes Welch, Edward Reisinger, Mary Pat Clarke, Belinda Conaway,

Nicholas C. D'Adamo

Indexes: Resolution

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 09-0117R - Adopted.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/2/2009	0	City Council	Introduced	
3/2/2009	0	City Council	Advanced to 2nd Reader on same day	
3/2/2009	0	City Council	Adopted	